General information about company

Scrip code 531436

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE474D01013

Name of the company

SAFFRON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 :’Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 ththcr company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No of |No-Of |No.Of Total nos, | Shareholding as a Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of full.ypaid Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of . . paid-up | underlying p shares (calculated R .
[0 shareholder ?illal.geholders :}]]J;g:nty equity | Depository }:le(lldv()\fr“) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] a5 a
1) held (lV) shares Receipts (VY (VD) (VIIL) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | OBl | (ATBFO)
Promoter
(A) ﬁL 12 4346550 4346550 | 60.49 4346550 4346550 | 60.49
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1892 2838650 2838650 |[39.51 2838650 2838650 | 39.51
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1904 7185200 7185200 | 100 7185200 7185200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in ptﬁdgc‘_i or
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | OPervise
Category Ehzares] . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered cNu?:bzrh(;ics
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) quity
Outstanding . - held in
(8} shareholder X Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) §romoter 60.49 2530450
Group
(B) Public 39.51 2208140
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4738590




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Sharcholding as Number of Voting leghls held in
No. of Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. each class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares of shares ] . Total
Category & Nos. Of paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | ao
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . ; _ asa %
Shareholders (T) | (IIT) equity equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As ) Total
held (IV) | held | (VI) W)+ |a%of )C("‘SS eg: g'f‘ss Total | Voting
) (VD) | (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d éﬁicﬁ?ﬁer 12 4346550 4346550 | 60.49 4346550 4346550 | 60.49
(Slu)b—Total *) 12 4346550 4346550 | 60.49 4346550 4346550 | 60.49
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
;’i‘fg’r‘;‘;tgfcr 12 4346550 4346550 | 60.49 4346550 4346550 | 60.49
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 7600 7600 0.11 7600 7600 0.11
(Slu)b'T‘“al ® 1 7600 7600 | 0.11 7600 7600 | 0.1
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 1795 1746255 1746255 [ 24.3 1746255 1746255 | 24.3
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 14 859155 859155 | 11.96 859155 859155 | 11.96
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.
© 2gzc?f‘;‘fr 82 225640 225640 |3.14 225640 225640 |3.14
(Ssu)b'T"‘al ®) 1891 2831050 2831050 |39.4 2831050 2831050 | 39.4
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1892 2838650 2838650 | 39.51 2838650 2838650 | 39.51
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
lolaBlchz ) 1904 7185200 7185200 | 100 7185200 7185200 | 100
Total (A+B+C 1904 7185200 7185200 | 100 7185200 7185200 | 100

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Locked in | Pi¢d&ed or
IS\I]:)' of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIIT) umoer o
Underlying . . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A !
Sr. Outstanding . - sa held in
bl Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of d ialized

convertible | v rants No. Of diluted share capital) As a % of total | dematerialize

securities . . No. [total | No. form (XIV)

X (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDFX) Asa | () | Shares | (a) | Shares held

) @) % of (A+B+C2) (b)
held
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 60.49 2530450
(Slu)b'T"‘al A 60.49 2530450
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.49 2530450
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(a) 0.11 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.11 0
(O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 243 1129545
(a(ii)) 11.96 859155
(e) 3.14 219440
Sub-Total (B) 394 2208140
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.51 2208140
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4738590
Total
(A+BIC) 100 4738590
. . S . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

The promoters are in the porcess of dematerialising the shares




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders
@

MADHYADESH
HOLDINGS
PVT LTD

NAVA
BHARAT
PRESS
NAGPUR P
LTD

MADHYADESH
CONSTRUCTION
AND FINANCE
PVT

NAVA
BHARAT
PRESS LTD

MADHYADESH
PRESS PVT
LTD

NIMISH
MAHESHWARI

VINOD
RAMGOPAL
MAHESHWARI

PAN (II)

AACCM6935B

AAACNS5967C

AAECM2840H

AAACNS787A

AACCM2879A

ACUPMG6219R

ABUPM3844R

No. of the
Shareholders
@

—

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
aIv)

133700

371200

456500

100400

1000

1317817

1785800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

133700

371200

456500

100400

1000

1317817

1785800

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

.86

5.17

6.35

0.01

18.34

24.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

133700

371200

456500

100400

1000

1317817

1785800

Class eg:y

Total

133700

371200

456500

100400

1000

1317817

1785800

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.86

5.17

6.35

1.4

0.01

18.34

24.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

.86

5.17

18.34

24.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of

133700

321700

456500

50200

1000

744117

715000




equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not

providing

PAN

Sharcholder Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter
type Group Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Director or Director's

Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SHRIRANGADEVI

VINOD MAHESHWARI

VAIBHAV N
MAHESHWARI

VINEETA JAJU

ANUPAMA
NIMISH
MAHESHWARI

SHUBHA
MAHESHWARI

PAN (II)

ACWPM7217™M

BNCPM3059F

ABWPJ4021D

ACUPM6217B

AAXPM3054H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

1

1

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

74195

2500

8978

94060

400

4346550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

74195

2500

8978

94060

400

4346550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.03

60.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

74195

2500

8978

94060

400

4346550

Class egy

Total

74195

2500

8978

94060

400

4346550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

1.31

60.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.12

1.31

0.01

60.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50695

8978

48160

400

2530450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

8]

48

24

82

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

86170

12260

126709

225640

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

86170

12260

126709

225640

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

501

86170

12260

126709

225640

Class eg:y

Total

501

86170

12260

126709

225640

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.76

3.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.17

1.76

3.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

86170

12260

120509

219440

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



